EMMAUS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
2021 BUS TIMETABLE

Emmaus

Christian College
STUDENTS TO ARRIVE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE TIME

TIME AM LOCATION TIME PM
STARTHERE _

735 Stop 36A Diosma Dr C.OROMANDEL VALLEY 4.11
7.36 Stop 36 Diosma Dr COROMANDEL VALLEY 4.10
737 Stop 35 Coromandel Pde BLACKWOOD . 4.09
7.38 Stop 34A Coromandel Pde BLACKWOOD 4.07
7.39 Stop 34 Coromandel Pde BLACKWOOD 4.06
7.40 Stop 32A Coromandel Pde BLACKWOOD 4.05
7.45 Stop 42 Gorse Ave HAWTHORNDENE 3.49
7.47 Stop 39 Suffolk Rd HAWTHORNDENE 3.51
7.49 Stop 39 Rankeys Hill Rd HAWTHORNDENE 3.53
7.50 Stop 36 Hawthorndene Rd HAWTHORNDENE 3.54
- Stop 34 Hawthorndene Rd HAWTHORNDENE 355
1593 Stop 33 Rosella Ave GLENALTA 3157
7.55 Stop 30 Hollywood Way GLENALTA 3.59
8.02 Stop 31 Shepherds Hill Rd BLACKWOOD 3.46
8.05 Stop 29B Shepherds Hill Rd BLACKWOOD 3.44
8.08 Stop 29A Shepherds Hill Rd BELLEVUE HEIGHTS 3.43
8.09 Stop 28A Shepherds Hill Rd BELLEVUE HEIGHTS 3.42
- Stop 23 Main South Rd (Near St Bernadette Sc ST MARYS 3.34
8.25 Arrive Emmaus CC Departs Emmaus CC 3.20

Bys Route 3 : Updated 16/12/2020



5 7 JANWTHORNDENE
(e AA o 5051




